Technical consultation meeting of industrial stakeholders with
IIASA on the assumptions underpinning the development of the

09:30
09:50
10:10

10:50
11:10

12:10
13:30

13:50
16:00
16:30

TSAP

05. November 2012, Laxenburg, Austria
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Draft agenda

Welcome, timeline for the TSAP review — , DG ENV
Current state of modeling work with GAINS — , [IASA
Comments by industrial stakeholders

ACEA

AECC

Coffee break

Comments by industrial stakeholders (continued)
EURELECTRIC

EUROFER

EUROMETAUX

Lunch break

Comments by industrial stakeholders (continued)
EGTEI

Additional slots on demand

Bilateral talks with IIASA experts (transport, industry, agriculture)
Summary, wrap-up

End of the meeting



