## Technical consultation meeting of industrial stakeholders with IIASA on the assumptions underpinning the development of the TSAP

05. November 2012, Laxenburg, Austria IIASA, Schlossplatz 1, 2360 Laxenburg, Austria Wodak Room

## Draft agenda

09:30	Welcome, timeline for the TSAP review – , DG ENV
09:50	Current state of modeling work with GAINS - , IIASA
10:10	Comments by industrial stakeholders
	ACEA
	AECC
10:50	Coffee break
11:10	Comments by industrial stakeholders (continued)
	EURELECTRIC
	EUROFER
	EUROMETAUX
12:10	Lunch break
13:30	Comments by industrial stakeholders (continued)
	EGTEI
	Additional slots on demand
13:50	Bilateral talks with IIASA experts (transport, industry, agriculture)
16:00	Summary, wrap-up
16:30	End of the meeting